
PRODUCT
Navigator SC

Navigator SC

Navigator SC

Avesta CS

Avesta CS

Nuvan Prostrips

Nuvan Prostrips +

Nuvan DSA

Nuvan FOG 5%

Nuvan FOG 2EC

Nuvan FOG 4EC

Wisdom TC

Wisdom TC

Wisdom TC

Prelude

Prelude

Prelude

Orthene PCO Pellets

ProVerde Broad Spectrum

ProVerde Wasp & Hornet

ProVerde Dust

PACK
20 oz

78 oz

2.5 gal

8 oz

32 oz

pouch

pouch

can

1 gal

2.5 gal

5 gal

1 qt

.75 gal

1 gal

1 qt

1 gal

2 gal

carton

can

can

bottle

REBATE PER UNIT
$2.00*

$5.00*

$20.00*

$1.25

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$12.50

$50.00

$0.50

$1.25

$2.00

$2.00

$3.75

$7.50

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

Get the answers you need—and more bang for your budget—from 
AMVAC. There is no limit on the amount of products you can order   
or the amount of rebates you can earn. The minimum order must  
result in a $100 aggregate rebate total.

CONTACT YOUR LOCAL AMVAC DISTRIBUTOR TODAY TO 
TAKE ADVANTAGE OF THIS SPECIAL OFFER.
See reverse for redemption process and product details.

2019 PMP VIP SAVINGS PROGRAM
EARN REBATES WHEN YOU PURCHASE
THESE AMVAC® PEST PRODUCTS.

RACK UP REBATES. AND RESULTS.
Control pests—and costs—with these exclusive rebates on AMVAC’s 
portfolio of products.  Effective program period: March 15 - June 15, 2019

*Navigator SC rebates cannot be combined with any other offer



NAVIGATOR® SC
Control termites, ants and other listed insect species.

• Armed with fi pronil, the proven active ingredient in pest control
• Fipronil is carried back to nest for accelerated colony destabilization
• Premium control applied pre- or post-construction
• Also controls beetles, cockroaches, fl eas, ticks and other listed pests

AVESTA® CS
For broad-spectrum, low-toxicity control of dozens of pests.

• Control disease vectors such as mosquitos, cockroaches, ticks, fl ies and more
• Active ingredient lambda-cyahlothrin disrupts the nervous system causing paralysis or death
• Low toxicity makes it ideal for both indoor and outdoor applications

NUVAN®

Make bed bugs, dead bugs with the NUVAN family of products.
• Available in NUVAN Vapor-Action ProStrips, Directed Spray Aerosol and Fog
• Active ingredient dichlorvos (DDVP) delivers maximum effi cacy against bed bug

    adults, nymphs and eggs
• Effective addition to a viable and effi cacious integrated Pest Management program

REDEMPTION PROCESS:
 AMVAC Rebate: Fax, mail or email a copy of your receipt and a copy of the fully completed 
 redemption form below to the AMVAC Customer Service Department by July 15, 2019. 
 Qualifying redemptions will be issued by AMVAC no later than September 2019.

Mailing Address:
AMVAC Chemical Corporation Customer Service Department
Attention: 2018 PMP Growth Summit Offer
4695 MacArthur Court, Suite 1200
Newport Beach, CA 92660

Please provide complete and clear information to allow us to prepare your redemption.

Email: glena@amvac-chemical.com    Fax: 949-260-6251

First and Last Name: __________________________________________________

Company Name: _____________________________________________________

Mailing Street Address: ________________________________________________

City: _____________________  State: _______ Zip: ________________

Email Address: ______________________________________________________

Business Phone: (      )______________Cell Phone: (      )______________
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