

# **RACK UP REBATES. AND RESULTS.**

Control pests—and costs—with these exclusive rebates on AMVAC's portfolio of products. Effective program period: March 15 - June 15, 2019

	PRODUCT	PACK	REBATE PER UNIT
NAVIGATOR® SC Termiticide/Insecticide	Navigator SC Navigator SC Navigator SC	20 oz 78 oz 2.5 gal	\$2.00* \$5.00* \$20.00*
A VESTA CS	Avesta CS	8 oz	\$1.25
	Avesta CS	32 oz	\$5.00
NUŸAN°	Nuvan Prostrips Nuvan Prostrips + Nuvan DSA Nuvan FOG 5% Nuvan FOG 2EC Nuvan FOG 4EC	pouch pouch can 1 gal 2.5 gal 5 gal	\$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$5.00 \$12.50 \$50.00
WISDOM TC FLOWABLE	Wisdom TC	1 qt	\$0.50
	Wisdom TC	.75 gal	\$1.25
	Wisdom TC	1 gal	\$2.00
PRELUDE° Termiticide/Insecticide	Prelude	1 qt	\$2.00
	Prelude	1 gal	\$3.75
	Prelude	2 gal	\$7.50
Orthene Tulk Tree & GRAMINTAL MEAN VI	Orthene PCO Pellets	carton	\$5.00
ProVerde*	ProVerde Broad Spectrum	can	\$5.00
	ProVerde Wasp & Hornet	can	\$5.00
	ProVerde Dust	bottle	\$5.00

<sup>\*</sup>Navigator SC rebates cannot be combined with any other offer



### **NAVIGATOR® SC**

Control termites, ants and other listed insect species.

- Armed with fipronil, the proven active ingredient in pest control
- Fipronil is carried back to nest for accelerated colony destabilization
- Premium control applied pre- or post-construction
- Also controls beetles, cockroaches, fleas, ticks and other listed pests

## **AVESTA® CS**

For broad-spectrum, low-toxicity control of dozens of pests.

- Control disease vectors such as mosquitos, cockroaches, ticks, flies and more
- Active ingredient lambda-cyahlothrin disrupts the nervous system causing paralysis or death
- Low toxicity makes it ideal for both indoor and outdoor applications

#### **NUVAN®**

Make bed bugs, dead bugs with the NUVAN family of products.

- Available in NUVAN Vapor-Action ProStrips, Directed Spray Aerosol and Fog
- Active ingredient dichlorvos (DDVP) delivers maximum efficacy against bed bug adults, nymphs and eggs
- Effective addition to a viable and efficacious integrated Pest Management program

## **REDEMPTION PROCESS:**

AMVAC Rebate: Fax, mail or email a copy of your receipt and a copy of the fully completed redemption form below to the AMVAC Customer Service Department by July 15, 2019. Qualifying redemptions will be issued by AMVAC no later than September 2019.

#### Mailing Address:

AMVAC Chemical Corporation Customer Service Department Attention: 2018 PMP Growth Summit Offer 4695 MacArthur Court, Suite 1200 Newport Beach, CA 92660

Email: glena@amvac-chemical.com Fax: 949-260-6251

Please provide complete and clear information to allow us to prepare your redemption.

First and Last Name:		
Company Name:		
City:	State: Zip:	
Email Address:		
Business Phone:( )	Cell Phone:(	